Checklist
International Machine Cancels: Station in Dial, Seven wave lines

Manhattan & Bronx
Bronx Central Annex
Bronx Central Stadion
Cathedral Station
Church Street Annex
Church Street Station
City Hall Station

City Hall Annex

Collage Station
Fordham Station

Fox Street Station
Gracie Station

Grand Central Station
Grand Central Annex
Grand Central Station
Hamilton Grange Station
Hell Gate Station

Hub Station

Hudson Terminal Station
Hudson Terminal Annex
Inwood Station

King Bridge Station
Knickerbocker Station
Lenox Hill Station
Madison Square Station
Manhattanville Station
Morgan Annex

Morgan Station
Morrisania Station
Morris Heights Station
Murray Hill Station

Old Chelsea Station
Peck Slip Station
Planetarium Station
Prince Station

Radio City Station
Station 14

Station A

Station B
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Year

1937 -
1945 -
1947 -
1937 -
1945 -
1918 -
1930 -
1906 -
1906 -
1906 -
1946 -
1909 -
1930 -
1945 -
1910 -
1947 -
1947 -
1908 -
1930 -
1921 -
1914 -
1946 -
1947 -
1897 -
1847 -
1934 -
1945 -
1947 -
1908 -
1947 -
1947 -
1950 -
1946 -
1947 -
1947 -
1914 -
1857 -
1857 -

1945
1962

1945

1930
1937

1914
1936

1930
1945

1930
1937

1945

1962

1947
1946

Cover
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Former station Transfer to
Bronx Central Stadion
Bronx Central Annex
Station H

Bronx (General Post Office)
Church Street Station

Church Street Annex
City Hall Annex

Hudson Terminal Annex

Hudson Terminal Station

University Heights Sta

Jay Street Station

Prince Station

Knickerbocker Station




Checklist
International Machine Cancels: Station in Dial, Seven wave lines

Station C

Station D

Station E

Station F

Station G

Station H (Yorkville)
Station H

Station |

Station J

Station K

Station L

Station M

Station N

Station O

Station P

Station R

Station S

Station T

Station U

Station V

Station W

Station X

Station Y

Times Square Station
Tremont Station
Wakefield Station
Wall Street Station
Washington Bridge Station

West Farms Station

General Post Office
New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Bronx, NY

Brooklyn Stations
Brooklyn, Station B
Brooklyn, Station G
Brooklyn, Station L
Brooklyn, Station S
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1857 -
1874 -
1857 -
1857 -
1862 -
1867 -
1909 -
1897 -
1888 -
1870 -
1893 -
1875 -
1899 -
1890 -
1886 -
1896 -
1898 -
1899 -
1898 -
1894 -
1889 -
1896 -
1894 -
1907 -
1874 -
1928 -
1905 -
1902 -
1915 -

1962 -

1893 -
1896 -
1902 -
1885 -

1947
1947
1914
1947
1947
1909
1947
1946
1947
1946
1947
1947
1946
1947
1946
1947
1947
1947
1947
1921
1946
1947
1947

1947
1947
1917
1947
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Yorkville

Station L (Harlem)

Station B (Brevoort)
Station G (Green Point)

Station L (Canarsie)

Village Station

Cooper Station

Murray Hill Station
Radio City Station
Grand Central Station
Cathedral Station
Morningside Station
Manhattanville Station
Gracie Station
Triborough Station
Audubon Station
Ansonia Station

Old Chelsea Station
Bowling Green Station
Hub Station

Howard Station
Morrisania Station
Hell Gate Station

Planetarium Station
Mott Haven Station
Lenox Hill Station

Brooklyn, Brevoort
Brooklyn, Green Point
Brooklyn, Times Plaza

Brooklyn, Bushwick




